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Attachment III: Terminal Directory

091

Please refer to www.contshipitalia.com for the relevant contact details, department, telephone directory and e-mail addresses.

- Managing Director: Alfredo Scalisi

- General Manager: Walter Cardaci

OPERATIONS DEPARTMENT | Phone Fax Mobile phone Email
Operations Manager +39 0187 555615 | +39 0187 555418 | +39 335 7967229 | alessandro.pellegri@contshipitalia.com
Alessandro Pellegri
Call Center +39 0187 555292 |+39 0187 555637 callcenter.Callcenter@contshipitalia.com
+39 0187 555293
Operations Coordinator +39 0187 555215 |+39 0187 555418 | +39 346 5012558 | Fabrizio.Pagan(@contshipitalia.com
Fabrizio Pagan
Planning Coordinator +39 0187 555503 [+39 0187 555418 | +39 340 4214530 | Massimo.Bragazzi@contshipitalia.com
Massimo Bragazzi
Terminal Planner/Berth allocation | +39 0187 555474 | +39 0187 555418 | +39 335 1290729 | Coord.Ship@contshipitalia.com
+39 0187 555437 vard.coord(@contshipitalia.com
Vessel Planning +39 0187 555476 |+39 0187 555446 planners@contshipitalia.com
+39 0187 555486
+39 0187 555452
+39 0187 555442
Yard Planning +39 0187 555470 [+39 0187 555418 |+39 335 1290729 | LSCTYard@contshipitalia.com
yard.coord(@contshipitalia.com
Shift Supervisors +39 0187 555560 | +39 0187 555446 Controlroom(@contshipitalia.com
LSCTControlRoomCoord@contshipitalia.com
Reefer +39 0187 555438 | +39 0187 555546 | +39 335 1290740 | ReeferLSCT@contshipitalia.com
+39 0187 555373
+39 0187 555545

La Spezia Container Terminal SpA
(Soggetta all'attivita di direzione e coordinamento da parte di Contship Italia SpA)
Sede Legale e Amministrativa: Viale San Bartolomeo 20, 19126 La Spezia
Tel. +39 0187 555 1 - Fax +3% 0187 555 419 - infolsct@contshipitalia.com - www.contshipitalia.com
Cap. Soc. Euro12.000.000,00 i.v. - P.IVA 00859620114
C.F. e Registro Imprese di Spezia Nr. 00072960115 - REA La Spezia 55320

ONE:
é’@‘m

contship
ifalialg ol




laspezia
container (erminsl

mﬂm
7o)
f<g]

2001 B 1001 g
Cuaas 8

General Cargo Coordinator
Leonardo Rossi

+39 0187 555203

+39 335 7593875

Leonardo.rossi@contshipitalia.com

General Cargo Pricing
Gianpaolo Rapallini

+39 0187 555285

+39 348 6118309

commerciale@contshipitalia.com

Gianpaolo.rapallini@contshipitalia.com

Forwarding Agent

+39 0187 555242
+39 0187 555244
+39 0187 555233
+39 0187 555240
+39 0187 555590

cds@contshipitalia.com

manifesti.lsct@contshipitalia.com

A4/VAT Office

+39 0187 555552
+39 0187 555323
+39 0187 555207
+39 0187 555306

+39 0187 555626

LSCTDEPOSITOIVAf@contshipitalia.com

General Cargo

+39 0187 555273
+39 0187 555271
+39 0187 555272
+39 0187 555229

+39 0187 555232

LSCTMerceVaria@contshipitalia.com

Stuffing & Stripping

+39 0187 555232
+39 0187 555509
+39 0187 555593

+39 0187 555232

Isctstuffstrip@contshipitalia.com

Break Bulk Team

+39 0187 555417

+39 0187 555232

+39 335 1290727

break.bulk@contshipitalia.com

La Spezia Container Terminal SpA
(Soggetta all'attivitd di direzione e coordinamento da parte di Contship Italia SpA)
Sede Legale e Amministrativa: Viale San Bartolomeo 20, 19126 La Spezia
Tel. +39 0187 555 1 - Fax +39 0187 555 419 - infolsct@contshipitalia.com - www.contshipitalia.com
Cap. Soc. Euro12.000.000,00 i.v. - P.IVA 00859620114
C.F. e Registro Imprese di Spezia Nr. 00072960115 - REA La Spezia 55320

é’@*ﬂn

contship
italial




laspezia ]
container (ernmihel

gmm
To|
<@

Bl B0
oas 101

DOCUMENTATION Phone Fax Mobile phone Email
DEPARTMENT
Head of Documentation +30 0187 555597 [+39 0187 555421 | +39 345 4038840 | Francesco.Bartoletti(@contshipitalia.com
Francesco Bartoletti
Bocumentation +39 0187 555448 | +39 0187 555421 data.entry@contshipitalia.com
+39 0187 555500 documentation(@contshipitalia.com
Container control/Delivery +39 0187 555485 | +39 0187 555425 Delivery(@contshipitalia.com
+39 0187 555451 LSCTContainerControl{@contshipitalia.com
+39 0187 555396 visite.lsct@contshipitalia.com
Rail documentation +39 0187 555526 | +39 0187 555421 Ferrovia@contshipitalia.com
FerroviaLSCT@contshipitalia.com
INFORMATION/TECHNOLOGY Phone Fax Mobile phone Email
DEPARTMENT
Edi/Edp Manager +39 0187 555464 +39 338 7127397 | Marco.Persi(@contshipitalia.com

Marco Persi

Edi +39 0187 555521 | +39 0187 555449 [+39 3351290732 | editeam(@contshipitalia.com
+39 0187 555456
Edp +39 0187 555510 | +39 0187 555449 |+39 3357080455 |LSCTEDPTEAM@contshipitalia.com

+39 0187 555537

La Spezia Container Terminal SpA

(Soggetta all'attivitar di direzione e coordinamento da parte di Contship Italia SpA)

Sede Legale e Amministrativa: Viale San Bartolomeo 20, 19126 La Spezia
Tel. +3% 0187 555 | - Fax +39 0187 555 419 - infolsci@contshipitalia.com - www.contshipitalia.com
Cap. Soc. Eurc12.000.000,00 i.v. - P.IVA 00859620114
C.F. e Registro Imprese di Spezia Nr. 00072960115 - REA La Spezia 55320
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KEY ACCOUNT Phone Fax Mobile phone Email
MANAGEMENT
Senior Key Account Manager +39 0187 555491 +39 335 1290722 | roberto.scotto@contshipitalia.com
Roberto Scotto
Senior Key Account Manager +39 0187 555494 +39 344 2848010 | Peter.Hill@contshipitalia.com
Peter Michael Hill
Senior Key Account Manager +39 0187 555517 +39 344 2838880 | Peter.Robino(@contshipitalia.com
Peter Robino
Junior Key Account +39 0187 555813 +39 346 1900201 | sara.giannarelli@contshipitalia.com
Sara Giannarelli
Key Account customer@contshipitalia.com
Arianna Savelli +39 0187 555484 Arianna.Savelli@contshipitalia.com
Angelo Ranieri +39 0187 555200 Angelo.ranieri@contshipitalia.com
Milena Santunione +39 0187 555447 Milena.Santunione@contshipitalia.com
Commercial Data Management & +390187 555458 +39 331 6271890 | lucia.rosignoli@contshipitalia.com
Statistics
Lucia Rosignoli
Commercial Data Management
Marco Crocetti +390187 555409 Commercial.backoffice(@contshipitalia.com
Laura Sandroni +390187 555616
Statistics & Analisys StatisticsLSCT(@contshipitalia.com
Stefania Longo +39 0187 555533 | +39 0187 555527

Roberta Castagnola

+39 0187 555427

La Spezia Container Terminal SpA

(Soggetta all'attivita di direzione e coordinamento da parte di Coniship ltalia SpA)

Sede Legale e Amministrativa: Viale San Bartolomeo 20, 19126 La Spezia
Tel. +39 0187 555 1 - Fax +39 0187 555 419 - infolsct@contshipitalia.com - www.contshipitalia.com
Cap. Soc. Euro12.000.000,00i.v. - P.IVA 00859620114
C.F. e Registro Imprese di Spezia Nr. 00072960115 - REA La Spezia 55320
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QSE DEPARTMENT

Phone

Fax

Mobile phone

Email

QSE Manager
Ermanno Gianelli

+39 0187 555492

+39 0187 555514

+39 340 0000459

ermanno.gianelli@contshipitalia.com

Safety/Security +39 0187 555211 +39 0187 555628 | +39 348 4903401 Giuseppe.fruttauro@contshipitalia.com
Giuseppe Fruttauro
Quality +39 0187 555657 paola.pirrello@contshipitalia.com

Paola Pirrello

Lsct Admittance

+39 0187 555502

Isctaccess@contshipitalia.com

Claims Department

+39 0187 555463

+39 0187 555624

claims(@contshipitalia.com

ACCOUNTING DEPARTMENT | Phone Fax Mobile phone Email

Accounting Manager +39 0187 555202 | +39 0187 555454 emiliano.bonati@contshipitalia.com
Emiliano Bonati

Invoicing +39 0187 555434 | +39 0187 555454

+39 0187 555586
+39 0187 555228
+39 0187 555222

LSCTFatturazione(@contshipitalia.com

Account Payable/Receivable
Invoicing

+39 0187 555478
+39 0187 555405

Isctricezionefatture(@contshipitalia.com

Credit Control

+39 0187 555477
+39 0187 555223

LSCTInvoicing(@contshipitalia.com

Switchboard:

19126 La Spezia (SP)
Italy
www.contshipitalia.com

infolsct(@contshipitalia.com

La Spezia Container Terminal (LSCT)
Viale San Bartolomeo 20

For further details, please contact the following number:
+39 0187 5551

La Spezia Container Terminal SpA

(Soggetta all'attivita di direzione e coordinamento da parte di Contship Italia SpA)

Sede Legale e Amministrativa: Viale San Bartolomeo 20, 19126 La Spezia
Tel. +39 0187 555 1 - Fax +39 0187 555 419 - infolsct@contshipitalia.com - www.contshipitalia.com
Cap. Soc. Euro12.000.000,00 i.v. - P.IVA 00859620114
C.F. e Registro Imprese di Spezia Nr. 00072960115 - REA La Spezia 55320
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